Grapes:

Appellation:
Barrel aging:
Alcohol:
pH:

TA:

RS:
Production:
Price:
Released:

CALLA LILY

ESTATE

CALLA LILY 2016 ULTIMATE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Estate produced and bottled

84% Cabernet Sauvignon, 6% Cabernet Franc; 6% Merlot; 4%
Malbec

100% Napa Valley

22 months in 40% new French oak
14.8%

3.76

6.1 ¢g/L

<1.8 g/L

12,390 bottles (2065 x 6 bottle cases)
SRP $65

August 2019

Winemaker’s Notes:

This Cabernet Sauvignon exhibits a good depth of color with various shades of
red while introducing a complexity of aromas. The wine has sweet ripe fruit
characters with tones of briar berry, dispersed by vanillin and chocolate
nuances. Sweet berry flavors follow with pepper and vanillin attributes,
evidence of the barrel maturation, with well structured tannin that completes
the wine and leaves ever lingering mature flavors.
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